
Check-Off Mile-Post Location Miles To Next Post

0 Inspiration Point 5
5 Gildart Peak 2
7 Thunderbolt Mtn. 11

18 Bond and Trinkus Lakes 4
22 Hall Peak/Sixmile Mtn. 2
24 Quintonkin Road 5
29 Broken Leg Mountain 7
36 Crater Lake 3
39 Birch Lake 2
41 Mount Aeneas 3
44 Wildcat Lake 2
46 Strawberry Lake 3
49 Peters Ridge 2
51 Lamoose Lake 5
56 Jenny Lake 3
59 Doris Mountain and Lakes 4
63 Columbia Mountain 7
70 Highway 2 Columbia Falls Done!


